• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/2)
 001-04 / 20020508 / eb225_ntcds.fm
Sensors NTCDS Series(Lead Type)
Temperature Sensors
NTC Thermistors
AXIAL LEAD GLASS-SEALED TYPE
FEATURES

[in still air]
10s max. 20s max.
Insulation resistance
[between lead and glass]
50MΩ min.
[DC.500V]
50MΩ min.
[DC.500V]
Part No.
Nominal
resistance
[at 25°C]
B constant
[at +25 to +85°C]
Dimensional code 3(3.0×ø1.8mm)
NTCDS3EG502 ∗C3NB 5kΩ± % 3250K±2%
NTCDS3HG103 C3NB 10kΩ± % 3400K±2%
NTCDS3KG203 C3NB 20kΩ± % 3500K±2%
NTCDS3RG503 C3NB 50kΩ± % 3800K±2%
NTCDS3SG104 C3NB 100kΩ± % 3850K±2%
Dimensional code 4(4.0×ø2.0mm)
NTCDS3EG502 ∗C4NB 5kΩ± % 3250K±2%
NTCDS3HG103 C4NB 10kΩ± % 3400K±2%
NTCDS3KG203 C4NB 20kΩ± % 3500K±2%